2020 NATIONAL TROPHIES

Best of Breed

Best of Opposite Sex

Best of Winner

Select Dog

Select Bitch

Award of Merit -4

Best Owner Handler
Winners Dog

Winners Bitch

Reserve Winner Dog
Reserve Winners Bitch
Best Jr Handler

Reserve Best Jr

Best Puppy

Best Veteran

Best Bred By

Stud Dog

Brood Bitch

Best Brace

Best Puppy in Sweeps

Best Opposite in Sweeps
Best Veteran in Sweeps
Best of Opposite in Sweeps
4-6-month Best of Breed
4.6-month Best of Opposite Sex
Regular 18T Place Conformation Classes
Class placements 2-4

Pee Wee

Contact for trophy donations
Debby Adams
debby.adams@att.net

209 Kent St

Smyma, TN 37167

" Large Hand Painted Cookie Jar & Roselte

Small Hand Panted Cookie Jar & Roselle
Hand painted Teapot & Rosetle

Powder Coated 2 Qt Bucket & Rosette
Powder Coaied 2 Qt Bucket & Rosette
Powder Coated 1 Qt Bucket & Roselle
Powder Coated Hot/Cold Tumbler & Rosette
Powder Coated 2 Qt Bucket & Rosette
Powder Coated 2 Qt Bucket & Rosette
Tervis & Rosette

Tervis & Rosetle

Powder Coated Hot/Cold Tumbler & Rosette
Powder Coated | Qt Bucket & Rosette
Powder Coated Hot/Cold Twinbler & Rosette
Powder Coated Hot/Cald Tumbler & Rosette
Powder Coated Hot/Cold Tumbler & Rosette
Powder Coated Hot/Cold Tumbler & Rosette
Powder Coated Hot/Cold Tumbler & Rosette
Powder Coated Hot/Cold Tumbler & Rosette
Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosetic

Powder Coated Hot/Cold Tumbler & Rosette
Powder Coated 1 Qt Bucket & Rosette

2 cup food bowl

toy

Gift bags
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Donated by:

20.00 Bill & Nola Boyd
80.00 Piane Conyers
70.00 Susan Coomer-Souza
35.00 Bruce & Jeri Hewitt
35.00
30.00 4EA
35.00 Shawn Brown, Hatten Kennel
35.00 Diana Farthing
35,00 Diana Farthing
20.00
20.00
35.00
30.00
35.00 Vicki Wisher
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
35.00 Sally Yancey
30.00

5.00 20ea

3.00 60ea

Sarah McCollum, Sarmac



